Sample Evaporation & Concentration
www.athenatechnology.co.in • www.nitrogenevaporator.com • www.nitrogenevaporator.in
M4960112IN
Nitrogen EvaporatorNitrogen Evaporator
One Stop Laboratory Solution...
08
2Years2Years
WarrantyWarranty

It is fully automatic microprocessor
controlled and water bath, temp., gas
station, more advantage LCD digital
display
• Temperature RT - 99 °C
• 25 positions with user
selectable racks for
greater flexibility
• 1.5 - 30 ml volume
It is fully automatic microprocessor
controlled LCD digital display
• Temperature RT - 99 °C
• 50 positions with user selectable
racks for greater flexibility
• 1.5 - 30 ml volume
AT-EV-50  50 1 ml to  • BioAnalytical Lab Forensic, clinical chemistry,
30 ml food, and pharmaceutical laboratories for
concentration of solvents following SPE
clean-up of drug samples or pesticide extracts.
• Fisheries extraction LCMSMS solvent
evaporation SPE Pharmaceutical compound
registration
• Synthetic intermediate isolation
AT-EV-24 24 40 ml to • Food, water, soil and environmental solvent
60 ml extraction
• Environmental samples
• Agrochemical samples
40 ml or • Forensic and crime samples
60 ml ASE • Drugs of abuse samples
tubes • Food and beverage analysis
• Pharmaceutical biotech compounds
• Clinical samples
• Remote locations
AT-EV-08   8 80 ml to  • Forensic, clinical chemistry, food, and
250 ml pharmaceutical laboratories for concentration
of solvents following SPE cleanup of drug
samples or pesticide extracts.
• Supplied in BIS (Bureau of Indian Standard)
• Pharmaceutical biotech compounds
• Clinical samples
• Environmental samples
• Forensic and crime samples
• Drugs of abuse samples
• Food and beverage analysis
• Agrochemical samples
AT-EV-100   100 1.5 ml to  • Bio Analytical labs
5 ml • SPE 96 processor collection sample
Evaporation
• LCMSMS solvent evaporator
• Pharmaceutical biotech compounds
• Clinical samples
• Environmental samples
• Drugs of abuse samples
Nano-25 25 1 ml to  • Mainly in Fisheries
30 ml • 15 ml conical tube for Fish, Casters, prawns.
• Food testing
• BIS
• EI approved Fisheries Exporter of India
• Pharmaceutical compound registration
• Synthetic intermediate isolation
AT-EV-96   96 x 2 96 well • Clinical samples
plate Upto • Pharmaceutical biotech compounds
2 ml • Environmental samples
• Forensic and crime samples
• Drugs of abuse samples
• Food and beverage analysis
• Agrochemical samples
AT-EV-144 144 1 ml to  • Positive Pressure SPE 144 12 x 75mm tube
5 ml collection rack compatible.
SPE-144 • SPE 144 ria vial 4ml collection rack can fit to
144 Nitrogen Evaporator
• Mostly used in Bio Analytical lab
AT-EV-150 150 1 ml to  • Bio Analytical labs
5 ml • SPE 144 processor collection sample
Evaporation
• LCMSMS solvent evaporator
AT-EV-50D   50 1 ml  to  • Dry Type Evaporator without water
30 ml • Heating by Dry block heating Aluminium
Dry block
• Pharmaceutical biotech compounds
• Clinical samples